Specification Sheet

Part Number: 133-03178

Tube and Pipe Clip with 6.5mm Arrowhead, 4.7-5.1mm Diameter, PA66HIRHS, Black, 4000/ctn

Article Number 133-03178
Type PC5AH6.5
Color Black (BK)
Features & Benefits « Inverted retaining legs and narrow opening prevent inadvertent

disengagement. « Controlled flex and angeld entry promote easy installation. ¢
Robust arrowhead design provides low insertion effort yet delivers exceptional
retention strength in a 6.5 mm hole in panels from 1.2 to 1.6 mm.

Quantity Per carton

Product Description This clip features a modular design that can be used individually or lined
together to secure multiple pipes or hoses.

Short Description Tube and Pipe Clip with 6.5mm Arrowhead, 4.7-5.1mm Diameter, PA66HIRHS,
Black, 4000/ctn



Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min(Imperial)

Panel Thickness Max(Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Disc Diameter(Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

PC5AH6.5-PA66HIRHSUV-BK

0.67

17.0

Arrowhead

10.0

0.86

215

0.05

0.06

1.2

1.6

6.35 mm (hexagonal) 6.1 - 6.9 mm

17.0

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized (PA66HIRHSUV)

PAG6HIRHSUV



Flammability UL 94 HB

Operating Temperature (Metric) -40°F to +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)
ROHS Complaint Yes

Package Quantity(Imperial) 4000

Package Quantity (Metric) 4000
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